

ORIGINAL INVOICE

Tax Invoice

Modi Housing Pvt. Ltd.,

SY NO 210 & 211, RAMPALLY VILLAGE, GHATKESAR MANDAL, MEDCHAL - MALKAJGIRI MANDAL, Telangana - 500051

Email: purchase@mo.diproperties.com

Supplier / Customer / Transporter - Copy

PAN: AADCM5906D GSTIN : 36AADCM5906D2ZO

Customer Details			Shipping Details		Invoice No	
Billing Details			Muraharipally village Survey no 31&32.		45205	
M C Modi Educational Trust SOHAM MANSION, 5-4-187/3 and 4, 2ND FLOOR, M.G ROAD,, SECUNDERABAD, Ranga Reddy Hyderabad, Telangana- 500003 GST N: 36AAATM5488Q2ZO PAN: AAATM5488Q			PO No		14 Nov 2025	
			PO Date		20251108041	
					03 Nov 2025	
S.No	Description Of Goods	HSN/SAC	Qty	Rate	Gross	Tax Amt
1	PL UM5773-Plumbing-CPVC Coupling-- 32 mm-Nos.	39174000	10.00	30.45	305	54.81
2	PL UM6024-Plumbing-CPVC Elbow--20mm- Nos.	39174000	50.00	11.00	550	99.00
3	PL UM9123-Plumbing-CPVC Elbow-- 32 mmx45-Nos.	39174000	20.00	50.00	1,000	180.00
4	PL UM9574-Plumbing-CPVC End Cap-- 32 mm-Nos.	39174000	6.00	26.00	156	28.08
5	PL UM5487-Plumbing-CPVC Pipe--20mm- Nos.	39174000	15.00	191.40	2,871	516.78
6	PL UM6854-Plumbing-CPVC Pipe--25 mm- Nos.	39174000	20.00	318.90	6,378	1,148.04
7	PL UM6530-Plumbing-CPVC Pipe--32 mm- Nos.	39174000	15.00	486.70	7,301	1,314.09
8	PL UM3938-Plumbing-CPVC Reducer-- 25x20mm-Nos.	39174000	10.00	17.40	174	31.32
9	PL UM5683-Plumbing-CPVC Reducer Tee-- 25x20mm-Nos.	39174000	15.00	36.44	547	98.38
Transport Charges				500.00		90.00



				Total Taxable Amount	19,780.6	3,560.50
				Total Invoice Amount		23,341.00
IGST		CCST	SGST			
0.00		1,780.25	1,780.25			

Ruppes : Twenty Two Thousands Seven Hundred And Fifty One Only.

For Modi Housing Pvt. Ltd.,
Authorized signator

